
DETALLE DE TORNEO

GSlam-Elite
Por 3er puesto

Costantino, Daniel (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Tresca, Gastón (Fenix)
 4

 2

12

10

11

 4

11

 6

 6

11

10

12
 22

-11

Final A
Bayona, Lucas (GTM)

Guadalupe, Matías (Alvear Club)
 4

 0

12

10

11

 6

11

 5

11

 8
 14

 -7

Semifinales A
Guadalupe, Matías (Alvear Club)

Tresca, Gastón (Fenix)
 4

 1

11

 7

 9

11

11

 9

11

 8

11

 6
  4

 -2

Bayona, Lucas (GTM)

Costantino, Daniel (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 4

 2

 7

11

11

 3

11

 7

11

 6

10

12
  4

 -2

4tos de Final A
Tresca, Gastón (Fenix)

Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)
 3

 1

11

 3

13

15

11

 4

11

 5
  4

 -2

Costantino, Daniel (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Spinelli, Franco (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 7

11

 6
  4

 -2

Bayona, Lucas (GTM)

Casal, Octavio (Circulo Michelangelo)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 7

11

 7
  4

 -2

Guadalupe, Matías (Alvear Club)

Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 0

11

 5

12

10

11

 9
  4

 -2

8vos de Final A
Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de Versailles)

Notturno, Nicolas (TMR)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 6

11

 6
 18

 -9

Spinelli, Franco (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Weiss, Alan (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 8

11

 3
 68

-34

Casal, Octavio (Circulo Michelangelo)

Burotto, Pablo (Nikkei TDM)
 3

 1

 9

11

17

15

11

 5

11

 7
 60

-30

Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Circulo Michelangelo)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 4

11

 3
 44

-22

Final B
Nakagama, Alan Jun (Ikigai)

Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 1

10

12

11

 6

11

 8

11

 8
 14

 -7

Semifinales B
Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Tassara, Fernando (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

13

11

11

 5

12

10
 20

-10

Nakagama, Alan Jun (Ikigai)

Albanese, Juan Manuel (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3

 0

12

10

11

 7

11

 8
 12

 -6

4tos de Final B
Albanese, Juan Manuel (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Perez, Camila D. (Tigre TDM)
 3

 2

10

12

11

 7

 8

11

11

 9

11

 6
 20

-10

Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Storni, Gino (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 7

11

 8
 28

-14

Tassara, Fernando (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Uslenghi, Santiago (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 4

11

 5
 12

 -6

Nakagama, Alan Jun (Ikigai)

Müller, Malik (Gimnasty)
 3

 2

 6

11

11

 7

12

10

 4

11

12

10
 12

 -6

8vos de Final B
Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Axon, Juan Cruz (Boca Juniors)
 3

 2

10

12

 5

11

11

 7

13

11

13

11
 18

 -9

Albanese, Juan Manuel (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Guevara Figueroa, Baltazar (Gimnasty)
 3

 2

 7

11

 8

11

13

11

11

 9

15

13
 12

 -6

Tassara, Fernando (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Alvarez, Felipe (Circulo SyD del Once)
 3

 2

11

 5

 9

11

 7

11

11

 8

11

 7
 52

-26

Uslenghi, Santiago (Alvear Club)

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)
 3

 2

 8

11

11

 6

 6

11

11

 8

12

10
 60

-30

8vos de Final B
Perez, Camila D. (Tigre TDM)

Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 2

 7

11

 4

11

11

 8

15

13

13

11
 28

-14

Storni, Gino (Peretz)

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)
 3

 2

13

11

11

 7

 8

11

 8

11

11

 6
 22

-11

Nakagama, Alan Jun (Ikigai)

Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano (Nikkei TDM)
 3

 1

 6

11

11

 7

11

 4

11

 7
 14

 -7

Müller, Malik (Gimnasty)

Samaja, Facundo (El Galpong)
 3

 1

 3

11

11

 8

11

 6

11

 6
 18

 -9

16avos de Final B
Tassara, Fernando (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Sclar, Matias (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

10

12

17

15

11

 3

11

 8
 24

-12

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)

Sarso, Luciano (San Lorenzo)
 3

 1

11

 6

11

 8

 8

11

11

 7
 24

-12

Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano (Nikkei TDM)

Hurtado, Franco (San Lorenzo)
 3

 1

12

10

11

 5

11

13

12

10
  8

 -4

Axon, Juan Cruz (Boca Juniors)

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)
 3

 2

 9

11

11

 4

 6

11

12

10

11

 7
  8

 -4

Albanese, Juan Manuel (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Devesa, Gabriel F. (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 7

12

10
  4

 -2

Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Pollini, Emiliano (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 7

12

10

11

 6
  8

 -4

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)

Ramos, Sebastian (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 8

11

 8
 22

-11

Müller, Malik (Gimnasty)

Wior, Martín (Atlanta)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 5

12

10
  8

 -4

Zona I
Notturno, Nicolas (TMR)

Perez, Camila D. (Tigre TDM)
 3

 1

 6

11

11

 7

11

 8

12

10
  4

 -2

Sarso, Luciano (San Lorenzo)

Ruiz Travi, Joaquin (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 2

11

 7

12

10

 7

11

12

14

12

10
  4

 -2

Notturno, Nicolas (TMR)

Ruiz Travi, Joaquin (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 1

11

 9

11

 8

10

12

11

 5
  4

 -2

Perez, Camila D. (Tigre TDM)

Sarso, Luciano (San Lorenzo)
 3

 2

 4

11

 9

11

11

 9

11

 8

11

 9
 52

-26

Notturno, Nicolas (TMR)

Sarso, Luciano (San Lorenzo)
 3

 1

11

 6

 9

11

11

 6

11

 6
  8

 -4

Perez, Camila D. (Tigre TDM)

Ruiz Travi, Joaquin (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 1

11

 2

 9

11

11

 8

13

11
  8

 -4

Zona H
Sanchez, Ariel H. (Circulo Michelangelo)

Samaja, Facundo (El Galpong)
 3

 1

11

 7

14

12

 8

11

13

11
  4

 -2

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)

Sanchez, Martin C. (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 1

 3

11

11

 7

11

 7

13

11
 12

 -6

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Circulo Michelangelo)

Sanchez, Martin C. (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 2

11

 9

 9

11

11

 4

 6

11

11

 7
  4

 -2

Samaja, Facundo (El Galpong)

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)
 3

 1

10

12

11

 5

11

 9

11

 6
 52

-26

Sanchez, Ariel H. (Circulo Michelangelo)

Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 7

11

 9
  8

 -4

Samaja, Facundo (El Galpong)

Sanchez, Martin C. (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 7

11

 4
 16

 -8

Zona L
Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)

Nakagama, Alan Jun (Ikigai)
 3

 2

11

 9

11

 2

 5

11

 3

11

11

 5
 22

-11

Zona G

11
 6

11
 6



DETALLE DE TORNEO

GSlam-Elite
Zona G

Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de Versailles)

Perlov, Lucas (Fenix)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 7

11

 7
  4

 -2

Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano (Nikkei TDM)

Uslenghi, Santiago (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

 8

11

11

 5

16

14

11

 9
 12

 -6

Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de Versailles)

Uslenghi, Santiago (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 6

11

 6
  4

 -2

Perlov, Lucas (Fenix)

Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano (Nikkei TDM)
 3

 1

11

 9

11

 9

 5

11

11

 8
 52

-26

Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de Versailles)

Fernandez Arevalo, Mariano (Nikkei TDM)
 3

 2

11

 4

11

 2

 9

11

 7

11

11

 3
  8

 -4

Uslenghi, Santiago (Alvear Club)

Perlov, Lucas (Fenix)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 8

11

 3
 44

-22

Zona J
Spinelli, Franco (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Skliarsky, Eithan (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3

 1

12

10

12

14

12

10

11

 9
  4

 -2

Pollini, Emiliano (Alvear Club)

Storni, Gino (Peretz)
 3

 1

15

13

12

14

11

 8

16

14
 76

-38

Spinelli, Franco (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Pollini, Emiliano (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 4

11

 2

11

 3
  4

 -2

Storni, Gino (Peretz)

Skliarsky, Eithan (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 8

11

 4
 12

 -6

Spinelli, Franco (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Storni, Gino (Peretz)
 3

 0

11

 8

11

 8

11

 2
 12

 -6

Skliarsky, Eithan (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Pollini, Emiliano (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

 9

11

11

 9

11

 4

11

 8
 12

 -6

Zona K
Casal, Octavio (Circulo Michelangelo)

Camagna, Diego Andrés (Ikigai)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 9

11

 6
  4

 -2

Alvarez, Felipe (Circulo SyD del Once)

Wior, Martín (Atlanta)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 5

11

 7
  4

 -2

Casal, Octavio (Circulo Michelangelo)

Wior, Martín (Atlanta)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 8

11

 5
  4

 -2

Alvarez, Felipe (Circulo SyD del Once)

Camagna, Diego Andrés (Ikigai)
 3

 1

 8

11

15

13

11

 6

11

 8
  4

 -2

Casal, Octavio (Circulo Michelangelo)

Alvarez, Felipe (Circulo SyD del Once)
 3

 2

11

 4

11

13

11

 4

 9

11

11

 8
 14

 -7

Wior, Martín (Atlanta)

Camagna, Diego Andrés (Ikigai)
 3

 1

11

 8

 8

11

12

10

12

10
 24

-12

Zona F
Burotto, Pablo (Nikkei TDM)

Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 9

11

 2
  4

 -2

Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Villegas Castiñeiras, Maximo (Jorge Newbery
 3

 2

 8

11

14

12

 4

11

11

 4

11

 7
  8

 -4

Burotto, Pablo (Nikkei TDM)

Villegas Castiñeiras, Maximo (Jorge Newbery
 3

 2

11

 9

 8

11

 9

11

11

 3

11

 9
  4

 -2

Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 1

 9

11

11

 5

11

 4

11

 7
 16

 -8

Burotto, Pablo (Nikkei TDM)

Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 8

12

10

11

 4
  4

 -2

Zona L
Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)
 3

 2

 8

11

11

 7

11

 5

 8

11

11

 6
  4

 -2

Nakagama, Alan Jun (Ikigai)

Buscema, Milton (Alvear Club)
 3

 2

16

18

12

14

11

 7

11

 6

11

 9
  8

 -4

Zona L
Buscema, Milton (Alvear Club)

Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)
 3

 2

 8

11

 9

11

11

 6

12

10

11

 6
 68

-34

Nakagama, Alan Jun (Ikigai)

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 5

11

 5
  4

 -2

Frasson, Gabriel (TMR)

Buscema, Milton (Alvear Club)
 3

 2

11

 6

 6

11

11

 5

 8

11

11

 6
 60

-30

Zona F
Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de Versailles)

Villegas Castiñeiras, Maximo (Jorge Newbery
 3

 1

11

 7

 4

11

11

 7

11

 6
 12

 -6

Zona E
Weiss, Alan (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Kamimura, Emilio (CAVA)
 3

 1

11

 3

10

12

11

 8

11

 8
  4

 -2

Guevara Figueroa, Baltazar (Gimnasty)

Sclar, Matias (Alvear Club)
 3

 2

 7

11

12

14

11

 5

11

 7

11

 6
 68

-34

Weiss, Alan (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Guevara Figueroa, Baltazar (Gimnasty)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 9

11

 3
  4

 -2

Sclar, Matias (Alvear Club)

Kamimura, Emilio (CAVA)
 3

 2

11

 7

 6

11

11

 8

 6

11

11

 5
 20

-10

Weiss, Alan (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Sclar, Matias (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 7

11

 4

11

 8
  4

 -2

Guevara Figueroa, Baltazar (Gimnasty)

Kamimura, Emilio (CAVA)
 3

 2

 4

11

11

 9

15

13

 7

11

11

 7
 60

-30

Zona D
Tresca, Gastón (Fenix)

Albanese, Juan Manuel (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3

 1

11

 5

 9

11

11

 6

11

 7
  4

 -2

Tresca, Gastón (Fenix)

Khazandjian, Luciano (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3

 1

11

13

11

 4

11

 8

11

 6
  4

 -2

Tassara, Fernando (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Khazandjian, Luciano (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3

 1

11

 9

 5

11

11

 7

11

 8
  8

 -4

Albanese, Juan Manuel (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Tassara, Fernando (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 2

11

 8
 32

-16

Tresca, Gastón (Fenix)

Tassara, Fernando (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 9

11

 7
  4

 -2

Albanese, Juan Manuel (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Khazandjian, Luciano (Ferrocarril Oeste)
 3

 1

11

 8

11

 8

 8

11

11

 6
 12

 -6

Zona C
Costantino, Daniel (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Axon, Juan Cruz (Boca Juniors)
 3

 0

11

 5

11

 7

11

 9
  4

 -2

Hurtado, Franco (San Lorenzo)

Bronstein, Leandro (Libre)
 3

 1

 8

11

11

 6

11

 5

14

12
 60

-30

Costantino, Daniel (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Hurtado, Franco (San Lorenzo)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 7

11

 6
  4

 -2

Axon, Juan Cruz (Boca Juniors)

Bronstein, Leandro (Libre)
 3

 0

11

 9

14

12

11

 8
 28

-14

Costantino, Daniel (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Bronstein, Leandro (Libre)
 3

 2

11

 8

14

12

 6

11

 6

11

11

 5
  4

 -2

Axon, Juan Cruz (Boca Juniors)

Hurtado, Franco (San Lorenzo)
 3

 2

11

 5

 2

11

11

 8

 8

11

11

 6
 12

 -6

Zona B
Guadalupe, Matías (Alvear Club)

Ramos, Sebastian (Ateneo de Versailles)
 3

 0

11

 9

13

11

11

 6
  4

 -2

Devesa, Gabriel F. (Alvear Club)

Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0
 76

  0

Guadalupe, Matías (Alvear Club)

Devesa, Gabriel F. (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

11

 5

10

12

11

 3

11

 3
  4

 -2



DETALLE DE TORNEO

GSlam-Elite
Zona B

Ramos, Sebastian (Ateneo de Versailles)

Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0
 28

  0

Guadalupe, Matías (Alvear Club)

Wainsztok, Darío (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0
  4

  0

Ramos, Sebastian (Ateneo de Versailles)

Devesa, Gabriel F. (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 6

14

12

12

10
  4

 -2

Zona A
Bayona, Lucas (GTM)

Müller, Malik (Gimnasty)
 3

 0

11

 2

11

 8

11

 4
  4

 -2

Pagano, Francisco (Alvear Club)

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)
 3

 2

14

12

11

 9

 7

11

 8

11

11

 6
 60

-30

Bayona, Lucas (GTM)

Pagano, Francisco (Alvear Club)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 4

11

 9
  4

 -2

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)

Müller, Malik (Gimnasty)
 3

 2

 5

11

11

 9

 3

11

12

10

11

 8
 24

-12

Bayona, Lucas (GTM)

Sato, Maximiliano (El Galpong)
 3

 0

11

 3

11

 2

11

 6
  4

 -2

Müller, Malik (Gimnasty)

Pagano, Francisco (Alvear Club)
 3

 1

 9

11

11

 4

11

 5

11

 6
 12

 -6


